STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 15-129-21487 6000
OIŲ & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Morton
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	SW - SE - NW Sec. 16 Twp. 34S Rge. 40 X w
	1
perator: License #5447	3255 FSL Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name:OXY USA Inc	3349 FEL Feet from EW (circle one) Line of Section
AddressP. O. Box 300	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip Tulsa, OK 74102-0300	Lease Name Bullard A "OWWO" Well # 2
Purchaser: NN	Field Name Hugoton
-	Producing Formation Chase
Operator Contact Person:Raymond Hui	Elevation: Ground 3365' KB
Phone (_918)561 -3548	Total Depth 2883' pBTD 2869'
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling Co.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 2705' Feet
License: 5382	
Hellsite Geologist:None	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Feet
New Well X Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Gas ENHR XXX SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	Drilling fluid Management Plan REENTRY 976 3-10-98 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator: Hamilton Brothers	Chloride content 2000 ppm Fluid volume 600 bbls
Well Name: Bullard 1-16	D.wwatering method used X_Evaporation
Comp. Date Unknown Old Total Depth 2883'	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	12 90
Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No.	Operator Name
Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Lease NameLicense No.
2-8-97 2-11-97 5-8-97	Quarter Sec Twp S RngE/W
Date of Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No.
REENTRY	<u> </u>
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information o 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with t months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well	ll be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado of the spud date; recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. In side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS ells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to	
Signature Kaimana Hau	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
	FLetter of Confidentiality Attached
	C Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $9th$ day of $\frac{1}{2}$	<u>May</u> Distribution
	ABETH KINION KGS SWD/Rep NGPA COS Plug Other
Date Commission Expires 2-26-2000	(Specify)
nare commissionissionissi at an accommissionistic	

SIDE	TWO
------	-----

perator NameOXY U	SA Ińc		Lease Name	Bullard	A	Uell#	2			
			County	Morton		_ ~~ " -	* ,			
ec. 16 Twp. 345	Rge. 40	West -	country				<u> </u>			
nterval tested, tim	e tool open a bottom hole te	and base of formation and closed, flowing a emperature, fluid reco ppy of log.	and shut-in pres	sures, wheth	er shut-in pre:	ssure reac	hed static level			
rill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional	n Sheets ,) ,S	Yes No	[X] Log	Formation	n (Top), Depth a	and Datums	☐ Sample			
amples Sent to Geolo		- FA3	Nam e	,	Top		Datum			
ores Taken		☐ Yes 【】 No	Herington Krider	1	2478 2512		898 864			
		, X Yes No	Winfield		2548		828			
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		7 ← Yes L No	Towanda Ft. Rile	7	2632 2685		744 691			
; ist All E.Logs Run:	Ran cased	hole log	re. ware	•		, .	031			
,						1 1				
	<u> </u>	CASING RECORD								
	Report a	ll strings set-conduc		sed ntermediate,	production, etc	3 .				
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of ''' Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24	2705	Uñknown .					
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14	2882	Class A	330 sx	3% CC			
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC	ORD	, ==						
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	#Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives						
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD										
Plug Off Zone							- 4			
·				1						
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plo ge of Each Interval i		Acid, (Amount an	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	Cement Scial Used)	ueeze Record Depth			
2	Chase 2495-	-2499'; 2513-25	14;	Accidize	d w/1700 ga	1:	2495-2655			
	2518-2521';	; 2560 - 2563 ' ;		7 1/2% H	CL.					
4	2590-2592 ' ;	2628-2631';		Frac¦d w	/49600 gal.					
<u> </u>	2654 -2 655 ' ;	;		Delta ge	1 					
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8	Set At	Packer At 2723	Liner Run	☐ Yes 🏻	No				
Date of First, Resu Pump TestingWa		, SWD or Inj. Prod connection	ucing Method	lowing & Pu	mping Gas L	ift O	her (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil	Bbls. Gas 866	Mcf Wate	er Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity			
Disposition ofGaGas:	METHOD OF	COMPLETION	1 ^	Pro		Love CAT				
☐ Vented ☑ Sold		Lease	Hole 🛚 Perf	Dually	Comp. Com	niūgļed ⊟.	2795			
(If vented, su	IDMIT ACU-18.)	Othe	er (Specify)			NOT TOU.	$\varphi_{\mathcal{Q},\mathcal{Q},\mathcal{Q},\mathcal{Q},\mathcal{Q},\mathcal{Q},\mathcal{Q},\mathcal{Q}$			
					The same	AHO PILA AHO PILA	13. in Karanga A 8 manungangan Manungangan			
					7,	1000	18 Buch			
		•				""Hattin	1113			

	· · · · ·
D Hai	Room /220
	Room
	RECEIVED _{Room}
	_
	1997 SEP 12 P 1: 22
	Room *
	Room
orward	Other Remarks We did not set surface
eply	casing because this was a
eturn	wash down.
or Your oformation	
YLEE	Date 2-11.97
	orward eply eturn or Your oformation

	1		CHARGE:TO:				CUSTOME	R COPY	TICKE	Τ, .	
, DH	ALLIBU	JRTON	a . O.	11 USAC	<u>.</u>			No.	. 185	414 - [9
HALLIBURTON HAL-1906-P	N ENERGY SI	ERVICES	CITY. STATE, ZIF	CODE		/	ANSAS COPE	0 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 3	PAGE .	OF.	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	a /	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE		COUNTY/PARISH -	- STATE!	CP / 2	TON()		WER AND	==== 72
-2. Hucato	A	TICKET TYPE NITH SERVICE JOB	OGEN CONTRA	CTOR S	RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	1: 22 OF	RDER NO. 1	77772	
3.		SALES WELL TYPE	NO :	CATEGORY - JOB	PURPOSE	Viging 1	WELL PERMIT NO.	- 610/64.	ELE LOCATION		
4:	Ţ.	02	,	01	035	- '' '				£ 4.	
REFERRAL LOCATION	· ·	INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS	1 40	T4			5 .		ąj.	
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ UMBER	ACCOUNTING	OF E	DESCRIPTION	<u> </u>	QTY. U/M	QTY. SI U/M	UNIT 5	AMOUNT	<u> </u>
Mrs-117		, , , ,	1	MILEAGE,	,	Z	10:4 Jus .		277	310	21
100-119		· / /			<u> </u>	<u>(n)</u>	10400		160	166	40
001-016		3 - 1		Fumple	Thorac.		2566.	6 419	-	1500	مريمور) ا
1519-315		, s		mas 7	1451		500 601	Roll 1	ع تح ا	اسى ر بر	\$7.50° 1
<u> </u>	815.19	9311	, _{pr} - , , .	FILLA	564	<u> </u>	184	Ţ 5 ;	- - - - - - -	67	290
" 24A	815.19	7751		INSENT	floot U	alve	-5/2/2	1 5=1		135	79-7
12A	625,30	5-:		Guido	Shoe! :	· - ·	5/2/2	1 4 4		127	973
400	406 61	022		Cast	ralizion		5/2 /2	10 84	The state of the s	600	حرمي
320	806.71	130		Buske	47 E		5/2 10	1 tu.	, <u>;</u> <u> </u>	1049	**************************************
018-703			- "	Clayfi	y Il	•	Porget	· 3 Le 1	28 30	84	75/
218-517	- 1 1	4		350-2	ym F F		Per gal.	3 / -	30 25	90	75
030-016			- _	Topo f	1 was		51/2	1 84		608	
LEGAL TERM and agrees to			viiówiędyca	SUB SURFACE SAFETY VACVE PULLED 8	WAS: RETURN □PULLED □ (DEPTH			DECIDED AGREE	⊣ - ".	3562 V	//
greverse side he	ereof which in	nclude, but are	not limited		52.07	OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREAK	DOWN?	- a · /·	PAGE TOTAL	7943 \$	· ·
to, PAYMEN			NITY, and	BEAN SIZE	SPACERS	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED	S?	7 7 7	FROM CONTINUATION	1995	(وقر
MUST BE SIGNED BY C	USTOMER OR CUS	TOMER'S AGENT PRIC	DRTO 1, 1	TYPE OF EQUALIZING SUB	CASING PRESSURE	OUR SERVICE W PERFORMED WI WE OPERATED 1	THOUT DELAY?	54 4	PAGE(S)	11505 1	<u></u>
START OF WORK OR D	incrinent on GOOD	· ·	- 1	TUBING SIZE TUBING F	PRESSURE WELL DEPTH	AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	DJOB	in to			**
DATE SIGNED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ME SIGNED	AM.	. f	-	JONINGRACIONIL	IED WITH OUR SERVICE?	1 NO	SUB-TOTAL	<u> </u>	—
	not require IPC/(lectr	ument Protection).	☐ P.M. ^T	REE CONNECTION	TYPE VALVE	Почетом	R DID NOT, WISH TO RESP		WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE		-2.
	CUST	OMER ACCEPTA	NCE OF MATER		The customer hereby	acknowleges recei	pt of the materials and	d services listed	on this ticket.	•	۳
CUSTOMER OR CUSTO	OMER'S AGENT (PLE	EASE PRINT) C		OMER'S AGENT (SIGNATURE)		OPERATOR/ENGINEER	176	HALLIB	URTON APPROVAL	, ,	
	<u> </u>		- , 		1//100		F/ 10				

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT, CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER, PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless such loss is caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, this agreement will consitute Customer's written agreement under 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 (a) that Customer shall be responsible for meeting all requirements of 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval, monitoring, decontamination and abandonment, and Customer shall permit Halliburton to observe the recovery or abandonment efforts, all without risk or expense to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.

.

- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- Ha MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.



TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER COPY

TICKET No.

HALLIBUK	ION ENERGY SERVICES					CUSTOMER			-		WELL,	** : * ***			DATE	-		PAGE OF	F.
FORM 1911 R-10	26 July 194				Dra	Oxy USA		<u> </u>			Biller	H 形 报			2-10-97				
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	CCOUNTIN ACCT	IG DF	DESCRIPTION						QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	VI PR	VIT ICE		AMOUN	íΤ
5040282					Mido	n Presion l	Pius				355	I at		<u> </u>	1	7	co	6056	30
507-265	70.15250			,								1	-	'					
508-127	516.00335										_	1							1
507-21.0	890.50071				Floce	le ¼w/a11					89	lb		1	ę	1	65	146	185
503-406	890,50812				Calci	un Chlorida	e 2%/ai	.1		يا	7	l sic				(S)	75	285	25
		Ţ. —		,	1		, 4		<	<u> </u>		Ī	•	ľ					
001-018			İ		Ado	Litone	A Ho	160	<u>م</u> خ		Per	1) 12(2) 30	. 0				12.4.20	" 5 m	1 . Sec. 1.
913 392					C.	356			(10 miles	الرمين الد	إمر	5 50				70	(37)
									(7		l				į			T -
					,	÷			. (\supset	•	!	-					•	1 -
	Va. v		•						, '	•		1.	,1,	1			,		1
										,		[·		1:					İ
									•	;		1		1				•	Ţ
	-						-		•	-		1		1				→ f	1 .
		١.	` .				į					1		ĺ	_			:	.1
									,			1		1			П	4	1 -
												1		-1				•	1
-	*		·			_		-	ì			[,						L.,
								-				1			,		, 		1 :
, at						+ 24	•	•	•			1		1				-	1.
		١.	-									j	,	1			Г		T , ;
		1.		, ,		-	-					1	•	<u>, </u>					+
											_	Ţ -		1.	-				-} -
			-				,					1		1.]			·-l
500-207					SERVICE		-				CUBIC FEET	39	}			.1	35	530	55
					MILEA CHAR	GE TOTAL WI	35354.(D. Lo	PADED MILES	18	TON MILES		3.19				05		10
		*		•	•					<u> </u>			T	ONTIN	LOT NOITAU			7943	



DATE 2-10-97-PAGE NO.

ion i	00						HALL	IBURTON DATE PAGE
CUSTOME		13-C	WELL NO.		7	LEASE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JOB TYPE TICKET NO.
0)	7 - 12 F F F	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	التسم التسمون المدود ا	PUN	100	PRESSU	ord A	က ေျပသည္။ (၂) ေလးလုပ္ေတာ္ ေတြ ေတြေတြေတြကို ေျပသည္။ ေတြ ေတြ ေတြ ေတြ ေတြ ေတြ ေတြ ေတြ ေတြ ေတြ
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	1	C	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
·	1550	· 				<u>L</u>		called out
	1830				#			On Loc Just Starting Lay Down
			,					Drill Sipe
,	2225							Out of Holew, ThDrille: pelas
	1							Bun Kellya Mouse Hole:
,	23,20							Rig up casing crew
0022	7-2-7					•		3Tart C59
	5200	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Piple Re-
	5211		AVII	hī	Иſ	1		civeToPiT
	5240		V V)	U	٠, ٠		SAReTy MeeTing
		;						
	2250	,		-			2	HOOK TO CMT Flug Ratamouse Holes
,	2300							The state of the s
•	5310				+			Francis Closk
	53/2				 			STavicead Cour
	5325	7	103	<u> </u>			100	
	5332	6.5	49		-		0	Toil cut Rumped Shut Dow
								Wash Fundalines Dropfling
<u>-</u>	27530	., . _			,		7-15	STEVT DISMACENENT
	0349	6	59				150-55	o Slow Kate
<u> </u>	7354	2	10				f00 - 17	o Bamp Plag
								Set Piac an Flame Then Rela
								Pressure Float Hold
		i.	-					
4∳1	- 11							
						-		
		,	1 11 1				-	
•					-		1	
		<u> </u>		 				
,		·		 	 	-	. - - - - - - - - - 	
	-		1		-			
-	,		-	+=	1			
	1				ļ	:		<u></u>
	,,		1	ļ <u>.</u>		<u> </u>		
······································	1		1					
*			_	<u> </u>	-		<u> </u>	
· 	10		- 	<u> </u>	7		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
<u>.</u>	! :			1				
	9		·					<u> </u>



HALLIBURTON MID CONTINENT

HALLIBURTON LIGERAL KS

BILLED ON 185414

·				,	WE 5 TWP. 3	LL DATA	n()		Mara	. 7		ìŁ	ς	MOLST
FIEĻD			· · · · ·	SEC.	TWP	RNG.		COUNTY) 1 UICT ()	N	STAT	E . / 3/		;;i
FORMATIO	N NAME		ТҮРЕ	E ₁₁			NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	тс		MAXIMUM ALLOWAB	PSI L.E.
FORMATIC	TION THICKNESS FROM TO						N	14#	_5な	0	286	66		_
INITIAL PR	NITIAL PROD; OILBPD; WATERBPD; GAS MCFD								l		1.			- c
		BPD. WATER_	ž			TUBING								خ
- "	ON DATE	MUD TYP				OPEN HOLE							SHOTS/F	<u>r:</u>
PACKER T				τ:		PERFORATIO	NS			:				<u></u>
						PERFORATIO	NS.							
MISC, DATA				neptiu:		PERFORATIO	NS							
MIDG DIGIT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			DEF.1111		DATA		· · · · · ·						
		TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES			CALLED OU		ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED		JOB:C	OMPLETED	
	TYPE	AND SIZE	QTÝ.	ļ -	MAĶE	DATE 2-	10-9	7 DATE 2	10-97	DATE -11	ノアフ	DATE	1-11-	~
FLOAT CO	EEAR 57	INSERT FLORT	1		•	TIME 15		TIME /	1:30	TIME C22	20	1	7555	a
		P ASSEMBLY	1			<u> </u>				D SERVICE L				
GUIDE SHO		Financial Cartes C	1			r————	1	NAME:	· + 3 · · · · · · ·	UNIT NO. &			OCATION	
CENTRALI	zers 55		10		-: · - · - · -	ROH C	0.43	7		42004	- 			— <u> </u>
BOTTOM F				· · · · ·		16084	<u> </u>	77	7653	70007.	_	8 .L	ERAL.	KC 🖺
TOP PLUG						JASON	ti lie		1000	52274	_	1-2167	45 25 44	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
HEAD	·		-			<u>UMOYIM</u>	N//C		8905	7/3	I .	12	eral i	K< \(\tau \)
	<u> </u>	Design Flo	<u> </u>	_	<u> </u>	Chair	11-		CO 76	3698	£	1.3776	TRACE.	1-3 E
OTHER	<u>COMEN A</u>	BASKET 52				w/ A 17	170L	in to hater		-	5/1	Ш		~
OTHER		MATERI		(C 	1211	: 			··	tile	364	<u>נקיטורו</u>	IDA A	<u> </u>
			1 1 1	41V	100							المي).		\mathcal{E}
TREAT. FL		<u></u>]
DISPL, FĻI	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	·	DENSITY		LB/GAL. ^O API					_				3
PROP. TYP	°E	SIZE		LB		!					_			:
PROP, TY	>E	SIZE		LB: _	 	-			<u> </u>		ľ			:
ACID TYPI	Ë'		ÄL		. %			-						<u></u> -
ACID TYPI	Ė	G	AL-		_ %						<i>'</i>			ļ
ACID TYPI	E	G	ÄL-:1		%·									!
SURFACTA	NT TYPE	G/	AL,	IN		DEPARTMENT	r:	杨色	_					
NE AGENT	TYPE	, g,	AL.,	IN		DESCRIPTION	OF JOE	B- <u></u>	B) TS		<u>_</u>			— ż
FLUID LOS	S ADD, TYPE	GAL							<u> </u>	_			_	<u> </u>
GELLING /	AGENT TYPE	GAL	LB	1N						_				
FRIC. RED.	AGENT TYPE	GAL	LB	IN										
BREAKER	TYPE	GAL	LO	iN'		JOB DONE T	HRU; T	TUBING 🔲	CA	sing 🖊	ANNULU	s 🔲	TBG/AN	''سارا 🗀 ا
BLOCKING	AGENT TYPE	<u> </u>		SALLB					£					•
	BALLS TYPE			ýτγ;	<u></u>	CUSTOMER REPRESENTA	KTIVĖ 🗡	(<u> </u>	5 l la	1. 1. 1.	~ ~	_		
OTHER _									-	en.				•
OTHER -	·					HALLIBURTO OPERATOR _	N /C	onc	كم مَرِّ البعيري	: 	COPIE REQUI	S ESTED_		<u>`</u>
	·	·		•	CEMEN	IT DATA		<u>.</u>						₹
STAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK	[·AĎD	TIVES			YiE	LD	MIXED	, , , , , ,
	OF SACKS	OFMEL 41	PAGINE	SACKED				-				T/SK.	LBS./GA	<u>L</u> s -
<u></u>	180	MIDEON PAE +			2% Cal	12 40	225	FLOCE	15		3.	22	11/24	
				i										- o
7	150	MIDCON PRE +			296 / AC	12 41	15	FLOCE	45		1.3	84	13.6	
	-													
EX191	25	MIDION DEE +	1		2% CAC	212 41	35	F2082	E		1.2	34	13.2	9
		PRESSURES IN	PSI		SUMI	MARY	. =.,~	<u>, </u>	VOLU					
CIRCULAT	ING		DISPLACEMENT_			PRESLUSH: BB	LGAL.	MUD F	MSH,	16835YPE				
BREAKDO	WN	i	MUMIXAN		 	LOAD & BKDN	BBLGA	ÀL		FAI	D: BBLG	AL	59.4	2
AVERAGE		, FRAC	TURE GRADIENT		 _	TREATMENT: B	BLGAL				PL BSL	GAL T	经工工	565
SHUT-IN:		5-MIN		15-MIN.		CEMENT SLUR	RÝ: BBL:	GAL. <u>L.C</u>	103.	BELS,	70			——
		HYDRAULIC H				TOTAL VOLUM								1
ÖRDERED		AVAILABLE		USED:					REN	IARKS	- ند. - ند.			رځز
September 1	-	AVERAGE RA	TES IN BPM			Ci	er C :	a 127.	مراز عجي ه	San San San San San San San San San San	A STATE OF THE STA	1 - San C	t i 🚓	 o
TREATING		DISPL		OVERALL.		Grand of the	(Jan							
J.		CEMENT LE		OVERALL :					-				-	
٠.	73		51		and the same									—∤-য